
Middle East University جامعة الشرق الأوسط

Study Plans - English

ماجد الرواجيح
17-09-2019  10:16

Page 1 \ User Name :
 Print Date  :

1

Graphic Design / Master

Major33

3Edition

Course Name

Course Name

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Hrs

Hrs

(1102731)
(1102731)

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Comprehen

Min Semester
Max Semester

3
6

Category Major Requirement

Group

Group

Compulsory

Elective

1102712
1102713
1102721
1102722
1102731
1102734
1102741
1102742

1102723
1102724
1102725
1102732
1102733
1102735
1102736

 course

 course

Plan Semester 20181

Hrs ( 33 )

( 24 )

( 9 )

Major

Plan Hrs Plan Type

:

:
:
:

:

:

:
:Thesis Type

:

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Study Type Regular Studi

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Semester / Semesters

Semester / Semesters

Architecture and Design Section Graphic DesignFaculty : :

:

:

:

:

Research Methodology and Technical Writing  
Iconology in Graphic Design  
Advanced Typography  
Environmental Graphic Design  
Advanced Graphic Design  
Motion Graphics and Multimedia  
Aesthetics and Art Criticism  
History and Theories of Graphic Design  

Publication Design and Direction  
Graphic Design Grids and Their Applications  
Website Design  
Designing Advertising Campaigns  
Design Problems and Solutions  
Digital and Manual Illustration  
Advertising Photography and Design  


