

## **Study Plans - English**

: Graphic Design / Master Plan Semester: 20181 Major

**Faculty** Section : Architecture and Design : Graphic Design

Plan Hrs : 33 Plan Type : Major

Study Type: Regular Stud Min Semester : 3 **Semester / Semesters Edition** : 3

Max Semester : 6 **Semester / Semesters Thesis Type** : Comprehe

**Category: Major Requirement** Hrs : (33) Hrs

Group : Compulsory Hrs: (24) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs	Prerequisite Courses Prerequisit		requisit Hrs
1102712	Research Methodology and Technical Writing	3			
1102713	Iconology in Graphic Design	3			
1102721	Advanced Typography	3			
1102722	Environmental Graphic Design	3			
1102731	Advanced Graphic Design	3			
1102734	Motion Graphics and Multimedia	3			
1102741	Aesthetics and Art Criticism	3			
1102742	History and Theories of Graphic Design	3			

Group : Elective Hrs: (9) Hrs

course	Course Name	Hrs		Prerequisite Courses		Prerequisit Hrs	
1102723	Publication Design and Direction	3					
1102724	Graphic Design Grids and Their Applications	3					
1102725	Website Design	3					
1102732	Designing Advertising Campaigns	3	(1102	2731)		•	
1102733	Design Problems and Solutions	3	(1102	2731)			
1102735	Digital and Manual Illustration	3					
1102736	Advertising Photography and Design	3					